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OEM Reference

AUDI
AUDI (FAW)
CUPRA
FIAT / LANCIA
oM
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
SEAT

SKODA

VAG

VAG

VAG

VW

VW (FAW)

8K0819439
8K0819439
8K0819439
8K0819439
8K0819439
PAB81943910
8K0819439
8K0819439
8K0819439
8K0819439A
8K0819439B
8K0819439
8K0819439
8K0819439

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

VEMO

MEYLE

MEYLE
MEAT & DORIA
SWAG

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
UFI

ZAFFO

3F QUALITY
MAPCO

VALEO

VALEO
CORTECO
CORTECO
COOPERS
BLUE PRINT
PURFLUX
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
FRAM

HENGST FILTER
HENGST FILTER

1987432369
1987432369
10311004
1123200020
1123200020
17487K
30931375
31375
31375
4212ACC
4212ACC
5416800
564

670

67218
715580
715580
80000880
80000880
ACE207
ADV182505
AHC269
CCF0173C
CCF0173C
CFA10458
E2948LC
E2948LC
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